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2024 (JANUARY - JUNE)

IN THE FIRST HALF OF 2024,
PHYSICAL CRIME CASES INCREASED BY 4.1%

Total number of physical crime cases

9,407

9,748

(+3.6%)

9,568

(-1.8%)

BRIEF

10,106

(+4.1%)

9,704

(+1.4%)
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CRIMES OF CONCERN

SHOP THEFT

TOTAL NUMBER OF
CASES REPORTED

29.6%
1H2023 gR:¥:1:]

Shop theft remains as
one of the top offences
for youths arrested in the
first half of 2024. Most of
such cases occurred at
supermarkets, beauty
shops and personal
care/health and
wellness shops.

TOTAL NUMBER OF
CASES REPORTED

21.6%
1H 2023
1H 2024

Most cases occurred at
residential premises,
shopping complexes
and public transport
network. There was a
decrease in the number
of OM cases reported at
nightspots.

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

SAFEGUARDING EVERY DAY

VOYEURISM

TOTAL NUMBER OF
CASES REPORTED

212.2%
1H 2023 . 229
1H 2024 . 257

Most cases occurred at
residential premises,
shopping complexes and
public transport network,
with a rise of such cases
also observed at
sports/swimming
complexes.

TOTAL NUMBER OF
CASES REPORTED

1H 2024 m

Most cases occurred at
residential premises and
were committed by
culprits known to the
victim, such as
tenants/roommates,
family members, migrant
domestic workers, service
providers and
friends/acquaintances.
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